
Please contact Amanda Smit at Project RETURN for
more information or to sign up!
414-374-8029 / 414-858-6885

amanda@projectreturnmilwaukee.org

Circles of Support for
Individuals 

Returning Home
Want to build a support network? Do you need resources? Would you like to be
empowered to live your best life? COME JOIN US at one of these locations!

 

Project RETURN
2821 Vel R Phillips Ave.

(N 4th Street)
Suite 223, Milwaukee, WI

Meal will be served at 5:30 PM 
before the circle begins at 6 PM.

Thurs, Jan. 9, 2020
Thurs, Feb. 13,  2020
Thurs, Mar. 12, 2020

St. Benedict 
the Moor Catholic Church

Hephatha Lutheran
Church,  Parish Hall

Community 
Advocates

St. Vincent de
Paul

2906 N 18th St, Milwaukee, WI

Meal will be served at Noon to start
the circle.

Wed, Jan. 8, 2020
Wed, Feb. 12, 2020
Wed, Mar. 11, 2020

Meetings every 1st
and 3rd Monday of

the month.

Circle will begin at 3 PM with a 
dinner to follow at 5 PM.

930 State Street, Milwaukee, WI
St. Anthony Apartments -

Conference Room

728 N James Lovell St
Milwaukee, WI

Meal will be served at 5:30 PM
 before the circle begins 6 PM.

Wed, Jan. 15, 2020
Wed, Feb. 19, 2020
Wed, Mar. 18, 2020 

"Relief"

"Comfort and openness"
"Connections"

"I was encouraged in
a way that I haven't
been encouraged
since I came to

Project RETURN in
2004." - R. Evans

First Unitarian
Society Milwaukee
2821 Vel R Phillips Ave.

(N 4th Street)
Suite 223, Milwaukee, WI

Meal will be served at 5:30 PM 
before the circle begins at 6 PM.

Wed, Jan. 22, 2020
Wed, Feb. 26, 2020
Wed, Mar. 25, 2020


